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Results
 
#201  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:48.52 2015! Squalicum

Allendorf, Le, Nielson, Varang

State Record: 1:39.82 2024$ Bellevue

K Meskill, C Howard, S Segerson, H White

AAA1:44.31

AAC1:46.22

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ANH1 1:51.92

Bull, Maria 11 Wies, Chloe 10

Matsumoto, Harper 12 Jones, Kaylin 12

29.20 31.50 24.8526.37

ABAIN2 1:52.52

Longridge, Olivia 10 Everett, Lena 10

Kriegh, Sara 12 Majors, Piper 12

28.94 32.24 24.6526.69

ANK3 1:54.44

Hedstrom, Aubrey 11 Yates, Carly 11

McLain, Shosho 10 Husmoe, Ashley 11

29.46 32.81 25.7126.46

ABELL4 1:58.49

Hayes, Addy 11 Acord, Peyton 10

Sorensen, Grace 11 Wilson, June 12

32.90 33.70 26.8825.01

APUL5 1:59.35

Sandberg, Lucy 9 Donolo, Kiara 12

Myers, Bree 12 Edge, Hazel 10

30.61 33.61 27.4027.73

APROSS6 2:01.23

Jobe, Madison 9 Perkins, Hannah 12

Camp, Kenna 9 Mireles, Ebony 11

31.62 33.24 26.5529.82

AHOCK7 2:03.00

Richardson, Cora 9 Cochenour, Ruby 10

Romero, Georgina 10 Dangleis, Paige 12

32.38 37.41 24.5828.63

APA--- DQ

St Luise, Brooke 12 Shaw, Lizzy 11

Nelson, Amayah 10 Asgeirsson, Danika 12

30.83 36.53 27.6530.48

B - Final

ACR9 2:06.18

Morrison Garcia, Annie 12 Taylor, Lucy 12

Yamashita, Sam 11 Morgan, Annie 11

32.74 34.50 26.9232.02

ASEH10 2:07.25

Gharaei, Parnia 9 Costanzo, Priyanka 12

VanJaarsveld, Ayla 9 Tellefson, Taylor 11

32.68 36.11 29.0329.43

AOLYM11 2:08.06

Vogelpohl, Kaylee 10 Coviello, Jasmyn 12

Leong, Tammy 12 Bischoff, Elsa 11

32.42 34.42 27.7133.51

ASEL12 2:08.24

Myers, Chloe 10 Flowers, Addison 12

Weiss, Emily 10 Cavanaugh, Natalie 12

29.91 36.61 28.1133.61

AWASHO13 2:08.47

Rushlo, Lily 11 Larzalere, Emily 12

Anderson, Jade 9 Townsend, Tessa 11

34.14 36.03 28.6629.64

ACLARK14 2:08.52

Williams, Addilyn 10 Mackleit, Hallie 10

Larreau, Honorae 12 Ledgerwood, Jillian 11

32.17 34.82 30.2031.33

ACASH15 2:09.45

Mott, Sophee 10 James, Halie 9

Jacobson, Kate 11 Thomas, Eliana 10

31.17 37.50 31.7129.07

ASTE16 2:09.49

Field, Ava 11 Norquist, Ella 11

Anderson, Kyra 10 Courtney, Kristin 9

27.92 39.47 29.8632.24

 
#201  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:48.52 2015! Squalicum

Allendorf, Le, Nielson, Varang

State Record: 1:39.82 2024$ Bellevue

K Meskill, C Howard, S Segerson, H White

AAA1:44.31

AAC1:46.22

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ANH1 1:53.07

Bull, Maria 11 Wies, Chloe 10

Matsumoto, Harper 12 Jones, Kaylin 12

29.48 32.54 25.0426.01

ANK2 1:54.91

Hedstrom, Aubrey 11 Yates, Carly 11

McLain, Shosho 10 Husmoe, Ashley 11

29.64 32.83 26.0426.40

ABAIN3 1:55.70

Longridge, Olivia 10 Everett, Lena 10

Kriegh, Sara 12 Majors, Piper 12

29.73 34.15 24.7627.06

ABELL4 1:58.39

Hayes, Addy 11 Acord, Peyton 10

Sorensen, Grace 11 Wilson, June 12

32.68 33.41 27.5224.78

APUL5 1:58.91

Wu, Abby 11 Edge, Hazel 10

Donolo, Kiara 12 Myers, Bree 12

30.68 32.11 26.3829.74

APROSS6 2:01.87

Jobe, Madison 9 Perkins, Hannah 12

Camp, Kenna 9 Mireles, Ebony 11

32.80 33.07 26.4429.56

AHOCK7 2:02.72

Richardson, Cora 9 Cochenour, Ruby 10

Romero, Georgina 10 Dangleis, Paige 12

31.80 37.03 24.6029.29

APA8 2:04.46

St Luise, Brooke 12 Shaw, Lizzy 11

Nelson, Amayah 10 Asgeirsson, Danika 12

30.77 36.70 26.7130.28

ACR9 2:04.54

Morrison Garcia, Annie 12 Taylor, Lucy 12

Yamashita, Sam 11 Morgan, Annie 11

32.50 34.56 26.4831.00

ASEH10 2:06.70

Gharaei, Parnia 9 Costanzo, Priyanka 12

VanJaarsveld, Ayla 9 Tellefson, Taylor 11

32.49 36.18 28.7329.30

ACLARK11 2:07.06

Williams, Addilyn 10 Mackleit, Hallie 10

Larreau, Honorae 12 Ledgerwood, Jillian 11

31.54 34.60 29.4931.43

AWASHO12 2:07.43

Rushlo, Lily 11 Larzalere, Emily 12

Anderson, Jade 9 Townsend, Tessa 11

34.60 35.39 28.2929.15

AOLYM13 2:08.29

Vogelpohl, Kaylee 10 Coviello, Jasmyn 12

Leong, Tammy 12 Bischoff, Elsa 11

32.94 33.94 28.5232.89

ASTE14 2:08.93

Field, Ava 11 Norquist, Ella 11

Anderson, Kyra 10 Courtney, Kristin 9

28.04 41.42 29.2530.22

ACASH15 2:09.80

Mott, Sophee 10 James, Halie 9

Jacobson, Kate 11 Thomas, Eliana 10

31.48 37.20 31.5529.57

ASEL16 2:10.02

Myers, Chloe 10 Flowers, Addison 12

Weiss, Emily 10 Cavanaugh, Natalie 12

31.14 36.53 28.4033.95

ASEQU17 2:10.06

Nelson, Melia 12 Ellefson, Annie 11

Shinkle, Ava 10 Morey, Keira 12

34.18 35.91 30.6029.37

AANAC18 2:10.48

Duez, Felix 9 Ellis, Silvia 12

Claridge, Alli 10 Anderson, MJ 12

34.15 37.75 28.6829.90

ARIDGE19 2:11.12

Rusu, Medea 12 Yamada, Rebecca 12

Smith, Julia 1O Sievers, Sunne 9

30.16 33.59 36.1731.20

AMP20 2:12.97

Wilson, Lola 12 Christensen, Ava 10

Higgins, Hallie 10 Getty, Zoey 10

36.07 38.53 29.4228.95

BTUM21 2:13.16

Kalar, Jenna 12 Sarsfield, Makayla 12

Wagner, Lily 12 Fields, Elle 10

33.14 34.81 33.2331.98
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Preliminaries ...   (#201  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AKLAH22 2:16.15

Farmer, Yulia 10 Leaf, Avery 9

Leaf, Addy 12 Corn, Allie 11

30.08 42.11 27.8736.09

ALIND23 2:17.73

Ferluga, Kylie 12 Suzuki, Mayumi 12

Edson, Naomi 10 Steiner, Anna 12

33.86 42.26 28.3333.28

ASQUAL24 2:18.77

Molina, Mars 12 Martin, Aliyah 12

Truemper, Kate 12 Ravitsky, Natalie 11

34.43 40.47 31.7532.12

 
#202  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:51.26 2007! Amelia Messegee

State Record: 1:46.55 2010$ Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.79

AAC1:50.65

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL 11Sorensen, Grace1 1:51.95

26.27 27.78 29.1028.80

EV 11Dinnen, Brigid2 1:55.45

26.25 28.70 30.4430.06

NK 11Husmoe, Ashley3 2:02.84

28.25 31.03 31.0432.52

SEH 10Ethelbah, Elsa4 2:03.97

28.39 31.01 31.9832.59

RIDGE 12Rusu, Medea5 2:04.72

28.22 31.43 32.2632.81

SETON 10Zaemann, Jordan6 2:07.38

28.46 32.22 32.9533.75

PA 10Nelson, Amayah7 2:08.85

29.25 32.89 33.2133.50

CR 10Morrison Garcia, Ingrid8 2:10.51

28.99 32.55 34.0734.90

B - Final

ELL 11Holloway, Macey9 2:05.03

28.73 32.44 31.2832.58

BAIN  9Keigley, Audrey10 2:07.46

28.74 32.32 33.0933.31

BELL 11Holland, Annika11 2:08.02

29.55 31.70 33.3733.40

NH 12Thorpe, Zoe12 2:08.83

29.06 32.58 33.4433.75

PUL  9Donolo, Catalina13 2:09.41

29.39 32.19 33.9233.91

MDLK 10Richards, Jess14 2:10.35

30.34 32.98 32.7334.30

RIDGE 1OSmith, Julia15 2:10.96

28.91 33.35 33.8234.88

REN 11Buchan, Sophie16 2:11.20

30.05 32.98 33.8934.28

 
#202  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:51.26 2007! Amelia Messegee

State Record: 1:46.55 2010$ Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.79

AAC1:50.65

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 11Sorensen, Grace1 1:53.91

26.70 29.08 28.7629.37

EV 11Dinnen, Brigid2 1:57.77

26.89 29.82 30.3130.75

NK 11Husmoe, Ashley3 2:01.84

28.16 30.93 31.0231.73

RIDGE 12Rusu, Medea4 2:04.61

28.82 31.59 31.8132.39

SEH 10Ethelbah, Elsa5 2:04.73

28.51 31.38 32.0832.76

CR 10Morrison Garcia, Ingrid6 2:06.89

28.78 32.92 31.9933.20

SETON 10Zaemann, Jordan7 2:07.06

28.50 32.10 32.8433.62

PA 10Nelson, Amayah8 2:07.11

29.51 32.05 32.7532.80

PUL  9Donolo, Catalina9 2:07.39

29.45 32.64 31.8533.45

ELL 11Holloway, Macey10 2:08.40

28.90 32.73 33.5433.23

BELL 11Holland, Annika11 2:08.71

29.95 31.80 33.6633.30

BAIN  9Keigley, Audrey12 2:09.29

29.54 33.07 32.6734.01

REN 11Buchan, Sophie13 2:09.35

29.67 33.13 32.7533.80

NH 12Thorpe, Zoe14 2:09.49

28.90 32.86 33.8633.87

RIDGE 1OSmith, Julia15 2:10.04

29.72 33.09 32.6434.59

MDLK 10Richards, Jess16 2:10.75

29.83 33.30 33.1234.50

PUL 11Frichette, Keira17 2:11.55

29.84 33.52 33.7834.41

ROCH 12Morgan, Grace18 2:11.66

30.57 32.99 34.1233.98

NH 12Young, Gabi19 2:11.78

30.03 33.33 33.6834.74

BAIN 10Wolf, Maya20 2:13.99

30.55 33.96 34.3635.12

BAIN 10Everett, Margaret21 2:15.49

30.34 34.18 35.6135.36

BREM 11Harmon, Avari22 2:16.44

30.66 34.93 34.6036.25

ANAC 11Myers, Cora23 2:16.62

32.18 34.71 34.5235.21

EATON 12Bernt, Kaylee24 2:23.62

31.97 36.54 36.8938.22

 
#203  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:04.02 2011! Natalee Ruiz

State Record: 1:58.13 2022$ Piper Enge

AAA2:01.38

AAC2:04.11

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BREM 12Patti, Gabbie1 2:07.76

27.88 33.09 29.7937.00

STE 11Field, Ava2 2:10.23

28.35 31.44 31.3839.06

HOCK 12Dangleis, Paige3 2:11.45

28.42 33.32 30.7838.93

BAIN 10Everett, Lena4 2:15.79

29.41 34.49 32.1039.79

BLAIN 11Ferrell, Hailey5 2:17.39

28.12 34.44 32.0342.80

BAIN  9Rehder, Lily6 2:19.74

29.38 34.76 34.0841.52

SEQU 10Shinkle, Ava7 2:21.69

30.48 35.35 32.8643.00

NK 11Yates, Carly8 2:23.56

30.13 36.88 34.8841.67

B - Final

SETON  9Zaemann, Raegan9 2:22.96

31.37 37.90 32.4241.27

ZIL 10Muffett, Kellee10 2:23.40

31.27 35.99 34.3841.76

BAIN 10Longridge, Olivia11 2:24.28

31.58 35.56 32.3644.78

AM 12McVickar, Laura12 2:24.91

30.19 38.58 33.0043.14

NH 11Bull, Maria13 2:26.67

31.11 35.69 34.8245.05

PUL  9Sandberg, Lucy14 2:30.03

32.65 36.46 36.0744.85

CENTR 9Nguyen, Anna15 2:30.05

31.70 37.53 33.7647.06

PUL 12Donolo, Kiara16 2:33.74

32.73 40.32 37.3643.33

 
#203  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:04.02 2011! Natalee Ruiz

State Record: 1:58.13 2022$ Piper Enge

AAA2:01.38

AAC2:04.11

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STE 11Field, Ava1 2:08.82

28.77 31.89 30.3337.83

BREM 12Patti, Gabbie2 2:08.98

28.03 32.46 30.3838.11

HOCK 12Dangleis, Paige3 2:11.77

28.48 32.94 30.9639.39

BLAIN 11Ferrell, Hailey4 2:16.78

27.84 34.56 32.4241.96
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Preliminaries ...   (#203  Women 200 Yard IM)

BAIN 10Everett, Lena5 2:18.78

29.98 35.07 33.3340.40

BAIN  9Rehder, Lily6 2:19.55

29.78 34.47 34.0841.22

NK 11Yates, Carly7 2:22.13

30.84 36.88 33.5740.84

SEQU 10Shinkle, Ava8 2:22.99

30.22 35.34 34.0643.37

SETON  9Zaemann, Raegan9 2:23.60

31.46 37.98 33.3540.81

BAIN 10Longridge, Olivia10 2:24.52

30.93 34.44 33.0946.06

AM 12McVickar, Laura11 2:26.04

30.67 39.43 33.0342.91

CENTR 9Nguyen, Anna12 2:27.12

31.52 36.87 32.5046.23

PUL 12Donolo, Kiara13 2:27.45

31.52 38.68 35.9441.31

ZIL 10Muffett, Kellee14 2:27.63

31.52 36.47 36.3643.28

NH 11Bull, Maria15 2:27.84

31.12 35.78 35.6045.34

PUL  9Sandberg, Lucy16 2:28.09

31.81 36.25 35.5244.51

CLARK 10Mackleit, Hallie17 2:29.52

32.19 37.75 34.8944.69

ELL  9Dickinson, Lily18 2:30.26

32.76 39.02 33.2845.20

NK 12Cera, Izzy19 2:33.62

32.85 39.25 37.1444.38

BAIN 10Atchison, Evie20 2:34.53

31.82 38.96 35.0348.72

BH 10Roberts, Caitlin21 2:35.84

31.27 38.20 36.4849.89

ANAC  9Duez, Felix22 2:37.72

34.15 37.95 36.5949.03

NH 11Byrne, Aya23 2:44.71

37.38 42.87 38.6645.80

RIDGE 12Yamada, Rebecca--- DQ

30.19 35.65 33.8440.52

 
#204  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 23.17 2018! Eleanor Beers

State Record: 22.36 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA23.08

AAC23.54

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN 12Geddes, Maya1 24.26

NK 10McLain, Shosho2 25.04

NH 12Matsumoto, Harper*3 25.21

SEL 10Myers, Chloe*3 25.21

KLAH 10Farmer, Yulia5 25.36

WOOD 11Stuart, Karlen6 25.41

HOCK 10Romero, Georgina7 25.53

NH 12Jones, Kaylin8 25.67

B - Final

BAIN  9Nelson, Anika9 25.87

NH 10Wies, Chloe10 26.33

CASH 11Jacobson, Kate11 26.43

CLEVE 12Kussman-Carter, Elena12 26.88

CENTR 11Bringman, Suki13 26.98

BAIN  9Brown, Camden14 27.02

PROSS 12Perkins, Hannah15 27.16

BAIN  9Ruddick, Shea16 27.70

 
#204  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 23.17 2018! Eleanor Beers

State Record: 22.36 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA23.08

AAC23.54

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN 12Geddes, Maya1 24.45

NK 10McLain, Shosho2 25.04

SEL 10Myers, Chloe3 25.13

WOOD 11Stuart, Karlen4 25.36

NH 12Matsumoto, Harper5 25.44

HOCK 10Romero, Georgina6 25.54

KLAH 10Farmer, Yulia7 25.60

NH 12Jones, Kaylin8 25.89

BAIN  9Nelson, Anika9 26.17

CASH 11Jacobson, Kate10 26.18

CENTR 11Bringman, Suki11 26.53

PROSS 12Perkins, Hannah*12 26.58

BAIN  9Ruddick, Shea*12 26.58

CLEVE 12Kussman-Carter, Elena14 26.74

BAIN  9Brown, Camden15 26.83

NH 10Wies, Chloe16 26.88

EJEFF 12Behrenfeld, Akeyla17 26.90

SW 11Carr, Sean18 26.92

BELL  9Garcia, Jasmine19 26.94

ELL 12Shewell, Cheyenne20 26.96

PA 11Shaw, Lizzy21 27.88

CR 11Yamashita, Sam22 27.99

SQUAL 12Molina, Mars23 28.79

BELL 12Wilson, June--- DQ

 
#205  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 394.55 2015! McKenna Troje

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

AM 12Mandeville, Samantha1 344.10

MP 11Thomas, Jill2 243.15

SEH 12Webb, Laura3 239.00

LIND 12Ta, Nancy4 234.30

ANAC 11Evans, Joy5 230.65

STE 10Smith, Audrey6 210.45

BAIN 10Dennon, Darya7 209.80

WV 9Gergawy, Mia8 208.50

NK 12Leithead, Jane9 196.75

PA 11Reid, Lynzee10 194.40

ANAC 12Anderson, MJ11 193.45

SEH 12Burns, Cora12 189.30

BELL 11Fredette, Madeline13 186.70

BELL 12Weinstein, Aviva14 180.75

BAIN 12Jessen, Catherine15 148.00

ABER 12Graham, Zahrya16 145.10

MP 10Kallio, Emily17 106.45

NK 11Riegel, Ema18 99.60

 
#205  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 394.55 2015! McKenna Troje

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

AM 12Mandeville, Samantha1 230.40

SEH 12Webb, Laura*2 174.40

LIND 12Ta, Nancy*2 174.40

MP 11Thomas, Jill4 172.65

ANAC 11Evans, Joy5 166.75

BAIN 10Dennon, Darya6 159.00

NK 12Leithead, Jane7 158.45

WV 9Gergawy, Mia8 150.20

STE 10Smith, Audrey9 146.45

PA 11Reid, Lynzee10 142.05

SEH 12Burns, Cora11 141.45

BELL 11Fredette, Madeline12 132.45

ANAC 12Anderson, MJ13 130.15

BELL 12Weinstein, Aviva14 129.50

BAIN 12Jessen, Catherine15 111.50

ABER 12Graham, Zahrya16 111.25

MP 10Kallio, Emily17 106.45

NK 11Riegel, Ema18 99.60

 
#206  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 55.65 2014! Mackenna Briggs

State Record: 52.05 2022$ Ella Jablonski

AAA54.32

AAC55.58

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL 11Sorensen, Grace1 55.87

26.12 29.75

BAIN 12Kriegh, Sara2 1:00.80

27.97 32.83

NH 12Matsumoto, Harper3 1:01.20

28.29 32.91

ELL 11Holloway, Macey4 1:01.83

28.76 33.07

NK 11Hedstrom, Aubrey5 1:01.87

28.50 33.37

PUL 12Myers, Bree6 1:03.28

28.77 34.51
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A - Final ...   (#206  Women 100 Yard Fly)

AM 12McVickar, Laura7 1:03.85

30.09 33.76

EVY 11Sanchez, Aubrey8 1:04.30

29.56 34.74

B - Final

BAIN  9Rehder, Lily9 1:03.35

29.08 34.27

BAIN  9Brown, Camden10 1:03.91

29.90 34.01

SEQU 10Shinkle, Ava11 1:05.25

30.49 34.76

HOCK 10Romero, Georgina12 1:05.29

30.16 35.13

CASH 11Jacobson, Kate13 1:05.54

30.36 35.18

NH 12Jones, Kaylin14 1:05.57

29.32 36.25

MP 10Higgins, Hallie15 1:06.39

29.96 36.43

ABER 12Hood, Mija16 1:07.34

30.46 36.88

 
#206  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 55.65 2014! Mackenna Briggs

State Record: 52.05 2022$ Ella Jablonski

AAA54.32

AAC55.58

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 11Sorensen, Grace1 56.01

26.49 29.52

BAIN 12Kriegh, Sara2 1:01.35

28.40 32.95

ELL 11Holloway, Macey3 1:01.86

28.84 33.02

NH 12Matsumoto, Harper4 1:02.15

28.83 33.32

NK 11Hedstrom, Aubrey5 1:02.38

28.75 33.63

PUL 12Myers, Bree6 1:03.04

29.09 33.95

EVY 11Sanchez, Aubrey7 1:03.11

29.71 33.40

AM 12McVickar, Laura8 1:04.01

30.23 33.78

BAIN  9Rehder, Lily9 1:04.04

29.62 34.42

SEQU 10Shinkle, Ava10 1:04.22

29.59 34.63

HOCK 10Romero, Georgina11 1:04.38

29.91 34.47

NH 12Jones, Kaylin12 1:04.56

29.35 35.21

BAIN  9Brown, Camden13 1:04.71

30.21 34.50

MP 10Higgins, Hallie14 1:05.33

29.67 35.66

ABER 12Hood, Mija15 1:05.59

29.68 35.91

CASH 11Jacobson, Kate16 1:06.67

31.27 35.40

PUL 10Edge, Hazel17 1:07.18

31.40 35.78

OLYM 12Coviello, Jasmyn18 1:07.46

30.87 36.59

WASHO  9Anderson, Jade19 1:07.58

31.71 35.87

CASH 10Mott, Sophee20 1:07.87

31.75 36.12

CENTR 10Hansen, Chloe21 1:08.23

31.40 36.83

BREM  9Baptiste-Cerra, Chloe22 1:08.36

31.73 36.63

CENTR 9Nguyen, Anna23 1:08.81

31.81 37.00

NK 10Ramey, Natalie24 1:10.64

32.37 38.27

 
#207  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 50.75 2018! Eleanor Beers

State Record: 48.90 2024$ Heather White

AAA50.16

AAC50.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EV 11Dinnen, Brigid1 52.45

25.03 27.42

BAIN 12Geddes, Maya2 53.48

26.13 27.35

BAIN 12Majors, Piper3 54.03

26.03 28.00

HOCK 12Dangleis, Paige4 54.11

26.32 27.79

SEL 10Myers, Chloe5 56.70

27.26 29.44

NK 10McLain, Shosho6 56.98

26.77 30.21

WOOD 11Stuart, Karlen7 57.64

26.83 30.81

CR 10Morrison Garcia, Ingrid8 58.29

28.02 30.27

B - Final

BAIN  9Keigley, Audrey9 57.17

27.37 29.80

BELL  9Garcia, Jasmine10 58.99

27.81 31.18

CLEVE 12Kussman-Carter, Elena11 59.16

28.18 30.98

ELL 12Shewell, Cheyenne12 59.51

28.38 31.13

EJEFF 12Behrenfeld, Akeyla13 1:00.05

28.19 31.86

BAIN 11Paulson-Houser, Allie14 1:00.30

28.85 31.45

PROSS 11Mireles, Ebony15 1:00.73

28.62 32.11

PUL 11Frichette, Keira16 1:01.03

28.78 32.25

 
#207  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 50.75 2018! Eleanor Beers

State Record: 48.90 2024$ Heather White

AAA50.16

AAC50.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EV 11Dinnen, Brigid1 53.81

25.93 27.88

BAIN 12Majors, Piper2 54.37

26.07 28.30

HOCK 12Dangleis, Paige3 54.38

26.38 28.00

BAIN 12Geddes, Maya4 54.63

26.48 28.15

NK 10McLain, Shosho5 54.71

26.46 28.25

SEL 10Myers, Chloe6 55.63

26.75 28.88

WOOD 11Stuart, Karlen7 57.10

26.83 30.27

CR 10Morrison Garcia, Ingrid8 57.36

27.70 29.66

BAIN  9Keigley, Audrey9 57.54

27.73 29.81

BELL  9Garcia, Jasmine10 58.98

27.96 31.02

CLEVE 12Kussman-Carter, Elena11 59.03

28.15 30.88

PROSS 11Mireles, Ebony12 59.21

27.91 31.30

ELL 12Shewell, Cheyenne13 59.42

28.77 30.65

EJEFF 12Behrenfeld, Akeyla14 59.80

28.43 31.37

PUL 11Frichette, Keira15 1:00.05

28.56 31.49

BAIN 11Paulson-Houser, Allie16 1:00.28

29.10 31.18

SEH  9VanJaarsveld, Ayla17 1:00.36

28.56 31.80

SW 11Carr, Sean18 1:00.38

29.25 31.13

NH 10Wies, Chloe19 1:00.77

29.36 31.41
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#207  Women 100 Yard Free)

ROCH 12Morgan, Grace20 1:01.09

29.92 31.17

LIND 12Steiner, Anna21 1:01.46

28.90 32.56

DAY 11Wheatley, Kylie22 1:02.18

29.46 32.72

NH 12Volk, Hana23 1:02.78

29.73 33.05

 
#208  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:00.84 2010! Natalee Ruiz

State Record: 4:41.98 2008$ Amber McDermott

AAA4:53.16

AAC4:58.35

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BLAIN 11Ferrell, Hailey1 5:22.59

27.90 30.95 32.6432.06

33.22 33.38 33.29 33.36

33.39 32.40

BELL 10Acord, Peyton2 5:27.58

28.31 31.50 33.1732.68

33.52 33.68 33.75 33.93

34.15 32.89

SEH 10Ethelbah, Elsa3 5:32.91

29.26 31.85 33.4232.56

34.15 34.71 34.71 34.85

35.99 31.41

NK 11Husmoe, Ashley4 5:32.94

29.53 33.15 34.4434.20

34.56 34.82 34.92 34.31

32.94 30.07

SETON 10Zaemann, Jordan5 5:33.31

29.56 33.07 34.2534.06

34.58 34.42 34.35 34.47

33.74 30.81

PUL  9Donolo, Catalina6 5:40.01

30.17 33.34 34.7734.23

34.67 35.07 34.88 34.84

34.70 33.34

CLARK 10Mackleit, Hallie7 5:49.17

30.67 34.43 35.3034.32

35.51 35.77 36.29 36.00

36.20 34.68

PA 10Nelson, Amayah8 5:53.84

30.94 34.46 35.8835.29

35.98 36.19 36.21 36.22

36.51 36.16

B - Final

MDLK 10Richards, Jess9 5:46.06

31.66 34.55 36.0235.23

36.14 36.06 35.30 35.28

34.22 31.60

ANAC 10Claridge, Alli10 5:46.56

31.09 33.60 35.0034.81

35.98 36.21 35.96 35.58

34.97 33.36

CENTR 11Bringman, Suki11 5:53.61

30.86 35.18 36.0736.87

36.81 36.37 36.54 36.43

35.58 32.90

BELL 11Holland, Annika12 5:53.72

32.54 35.12 35.8135.43

36.67 36.13 36.01 35.84

35.51 34.66

BAIN 10Wolf, Maya13 5:54.05

30.84 34.42 36.7235.96

36.78 36.95 36.45 37.12

35.62 33.19

NH 12Young, Gabi14 5:55.37

31.46 34.48 36.4335.71

35.83 36.43 36.75 36.84

37.04 34.40

ANAC  9Duez, Felix15 5:55.58

31.08 34.15 36.1835.53

36.83 36.33 37.17 37.45

36.48 34.38

BREM 11Harmon, Avari16 5:57.80

30.38 34.70 36.7137.19

37.01 36.78 37.19 36.73

36.76 34.35

 
#208  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:00.84 2010! Natalee Ruiz

State Record: 4:41.98 2008$ Amber McDermott

AAA4:53.16

AAC4:58.35

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BLAIN 11Ferrell, Hailey1 5:23.25

28.30 31.20 32.6332.16

33.01 33.22 33.50 33.38

33.47 32.38

BELL 10Acord, Peyton2 5:27.03

28.74 31.74 33.3132.58

33.55 33.50 33.85 33.74

33.66 32.36

NK 11Husmoe, Ashley3 5:33.00

29.53 32.59 33.9333.68

34.24 34.55 34.91 34.41

33.31 31.85

SEH 10Ethelbah, Elsa4 5:36.78

29.10 32.67 34.2333.99

34.71 34.31 35.11 34.85

34.85 32.96

SETON 10Zaemann, Jordan5 5:37.09

28.90 32.92 34.2834.01

34.80 34.26 34.52 34.75

35.01 33.64

PUL  9Donolo, Catalina6 5:39.48

30.72 33.67 34.5134.14

34.91 34.95 34.47 34.45

34.20 33.46

PA 10Nelson, Amayah7 5:47.28

30.00 33.53 35.5935.23

35.90 35.88 35.87 35.80

35.66 33.82

CLARK 10Mackleit, Hallie8 5:49.02

30.11 33.95 35.4935.31

35.90 36.55 35.99 36.08

35.63 34.01

MDLK 10Richards, Jess9 5:49.93

31.49 35.11 36.4835.82

35.83 36.63 35.43 36.46

33.88 32.80

ANAC 10Claridge, Alli10 5:50.36

31.19 34.20 35.7935.29

35.76 36.79 35.92 35.15

35.47 34.80

BELL 11Holland, Annika11 5:54.99

32.03 34.92 36.3635.57

36.55 36.21 35.88 36.25

36.19 35.03

BAIN 10Wolf, Maya12 5:56.21

31.42 34.75 36.6736.08

36.81 36.43 36.81 36.93

36.65 33.66

NH 12Young, Gabi13 5:57.15

30.88 35.14 36.1435.97

36.23 36.35 36.95 36.91

37.26 35.32

CENTR 11Bringman, Suki14 5:57.58

31.19 34.86 36.2836.00

35.93 36.20 36.32 37.65

36.96 36.19

ANAC  9Duez, Felix15 6:00.30

31.70 35.73 36.7236.31

36.59 37.56 36.62 36.70

36.86 35.51

BREM 11Harmon, Avari16 6:00.77

31.48 36.01 37.0036.06

37.02 37.73 37.55 37.41

36.66 33.85

SEH 12Costanzo, Priyanka17 6:01.19

31.73 35.94 37.0936.86

37.09 36.88 37.62 37.26

36.98 33.74

ELL 10Schneider, Elianna18 6:02.41

31.98 35.75 36.5336.18

36.81 37.64 37.43 37.85

36.65 35.59
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#208  Women 500 Yard Free)

ROCH 12Smith, Kaysee19 6:04.21

33.26 36.10 36.9937.73

37.05 37.46 37.08 36.79

36.35 35.40

RIDGE 1OSmith, Julia20 6:07.02

30.50 35.16 37.5338.12

37.58 39.06 38.94 39.07

37.68 33.38

MM 11Wirtz, Paige21 6:09.13

30.88 35.52 36.5036.62

37.98 38.60 38.42 39.15

38.62 36.84

ANAC 11Myers, Cora22 6:09.22

33.40 36.21 37.4637.24

38.26 38.08 38.17 37.67

37.38 35.35

SETON  9Stiltner, Natalia23 6:10.79

32.62 35.36 37.6837.07

37.84 38.57 38.32 39.09

38.98 35.26

NH 10Torgersen, Sanna24 6:27.50

34.33 38.37 40.3140.57

40.53 40.59 40.85 38.56

37.95 35.44

 
#209  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:39.45 2016! Liberty (Renton)

A Russell, C Weber, R Weber, S Hartford

State Record: 1:34.79 2024$ Lakeside

N Hall, N McCarthy, B Gao, E Jablonski

AAA1:35.48

AAC1:37.15

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABAIN1 1:40.49

Geddes, Maya 12 Keigley, Audrey 9

Kriegh, Sara 12 Majors, Piper 12

24.47 25.95 24.7725.30

ANH2 1:42.62

Jones, Kaylin 12 Wies, Chloe 10

Bull, Maria 11 Matsumoto, Harper 12

25.71 25.81 24.6726.43

ANK3 1:43.70

Yates, Carly 11 Hedstrom, Aubrey 11

Husmoe, Ashley 11 McLain, Shosho 10

26.77 26.36 24.7925.78

AELL4 1:47.37

Shewell, Cheyenne 12 Dickinson, Lily 9

Rice, Joslyn 11 Holloway, Macey 11

26.89 27.25 25.6427.59

APROSS5 1:48.33

Jobe, Madison 9 Camp, Kenna 9

Mireles, Ebony 11 Perkins, Hannah 12

27.69 27.42 25.8727.35

ASETON6 1:48.44

Zaemann, Jordan 10 Stiltner, Natalia 9

Graeme, Rachel 9 Zaemann, Raegan 9

27.11 28.35 26.0126.97

APA7 1:51.44

Shaw, Lizzy 11 Asgeirsson, Danika 12

St Luise, Brooke 12 Reid, Lynzee 11

28.32 27.38 27.7428.00

ABREM--- DQ

Baptiste-Cerra, Chloe 9 Bevers, Evvie 10

Harmon, Avari 11 Patti, Gabbie 12

28.99 27.83 23.6527.47

B - Final

APUL9 1:49.95

Donolo, Catalina 9 Sandberg, Maile 11

Frichette, Keira 11 Edge, Hazel 10

27.66 27.64 27.0627.59

ACR10 1:50.26

Yamashita, Sam 11 Wright, Annabella 12

Morgan, Annie 11 Morrison Garcia, Ingrid 10

27.20 29.01 26.3927.66

ABELL11 1:50.58

Garcia, Jasmine 9 Nies, Madeline 11

Hayes, Addy 11 Holland, Annika 11

27.34 28.46 26.6528.13

AABER12 1:52.99

Alavez, Arianna 11 Mullins, Emma 12

Jandu, Harnoor 12 Orona, Gabby 9

28.06 28.64 28.0628.23

ASTE13 1:54.21

Courtney, Kristin 9 Norquist, Ella 11

Anderson, Kyra 10 Field, Ava 11

30.40 30.53 25.1328.15

AEJEFF14 1:54.80

Hanby-Perless, Serena 12 Schmidt, Ursula 10

Ferland, Bella 10 Behrenfeld, Akeyla 12

29.53 29.14 26.4729.66

ASEH15 1:55.07

Maden, Sage 9 Hicks, Brielle 9

Tellefson, Taylor 11 Ethelbah, Elsa 10

28.76 29.56 27.6729.08

AANAC16 1:55.51

Anderson, MJ 12 Myers, Amelia 11

Ellis, Silvia 12 Myers, Cora 11

28.01 28.93 29.0329.54

 
#209  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:39.45 2016! Liberty (Renton)

A Russell, C Weber, R Weber, S Hartford

State Record: 1:34.79 2024$ Lakeside

N Hall, N McCarthy, B Gao, E Jablonski

AAA1:35.48

AAC1:37.15

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABAIN1 1:41.61

Geddes, Maya 12 Keigley, Audrey 9

Kriegh, Sara 12 Majors, Piper 12

24.74 26.33 25.1625.38

ANH2 1:44.12

Jones, Kaylin 12 Wies, Chloe 10

Bull, Maria 11 Matsumoto, Harper 12

25.75 26.19 25.1627.02

ANK3 1:44.49

Yates, Carly 11 Hedstrom, Aubrey 11

Husmoe, Ashley 11 McLain, Shosho 10

26.83 25.91 25.5526.20

APROSS4 1:48.07

Jobe, Madison 9 Camp, Kenna 9

Mireles, Ebony 11 Perkins, Hannah 12

27.72 27.66 25.8526.84

AELL5 1:48.40

Shewell, Cheyenne 12 Dickinson, Lily 9

Rice, Joslyn 11 Holloway, Macey 11

27.27 27.57 25.8427.72

ABREM6 1:48.53

Baptiste-Cerra, Chloe 9 Bevers, Evvie 10

Harmon, Avari 11 Patti, Gabbie 12

29.19 28.11 23.7727.46

ASETON7 1:49.60

Zaemann, Jordan 10 Stiltner, Natalia 9

Graeme, Rachel 9 Zaemann, Raegan 9

27.12 28.93 26.2027.35

APA8 1:50.25

Shaw, Lizzy 11 St Luise, Brooke 12

Asgeirsson, Danika 12 Reid, Lynzee 11

28.15 26.87 27.4127.82

ABELL9 1:51.09

Garcia, Jasmine 9 Nies, Madeline 11

Hayes, Addy 11 Holland, Annika 11

27.84 28.46 26.7128.08

ACR10 1:51.26

Yamashita, Sam 11 Wright, Annabella 12

Morgan, Annie 11 Morrison Garcia, Ingrid 10

28.07 29.21 26.5927.39

APUL11 1:52.90

Sandberg, Lucy 9 Sandberg, Maile 11

Cavagnetto, Maia 9 Frichette, Keira 11

28.98 28.05 27.2928.58
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#209  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

AABER12 1:53.38

Alavez, Arianna 11 Mullins, Emma 12

Jandu, Harnoor 12 Orona, Gabby 9

27.77 28.93 28.3228.36

ASTE13 1:53.89

Courtney, Kristin 9 Norquist, Ella 11

Anderson, Kyra 10 Field, Ava 11

30.24 30.31 25.0828.26

AANAC14 1:54.10

Anderson, MJ 12 Myers, Amelia 11

Ellis, Silvia 12 Myers, Cora 11

27.70 28.98 28.2629.16

ASEH15 1:54.16

Maden, Sage 9 Hicks, Brielle 9

Tellefson, Taylor 11 Ethelbah, Elsa 10

28.29 29.23 27.6029.04

AEJEFF16 1:54.18

Hanby-Perless, Serena 12 Schmidt, Ursula 10

Ferland, Bella 10 Behrenfeld, Akeyla 12

29.15 28.80 26.3829.85

AWASHO17 1:54.29

Rushlo, Lily 11 Larzalere, Emily 12

Townsend, Tessa 11 Anderson, Jade 9

30.13 28.16 27.5728.43

ACLARK18 1:54.58

Williams, Addilyn 10 Ledgerwood, Jillian 11

Boreson, Myra 9 Mackleit, Hallie 10

28.84 30.10 27.2028.44

ASEL19 1:54.69

Cavanaugh, Natalie 12 Flowers, Addison 12

Weiss, Emily 10 Myers, Chloe 10

29.34 29.19 25.0831.08

AEATON20 1:54.90

Tomyn, Nicole 11 Howard, Annika 11

Bernt, Kaylee 12 Forsman, Gracie 12

28.66 30.72 26.8028.72

ACASH21 1:55.50

Jacobson, Kate 11 Thomas, Eliana 10

James, Halie 9 Mott, Sophee 10

27.34 32.02 27.1928.95

AKLAH22 1:59.77

Farmer, Yulia 10 Leaf, Addy 12

Leaf, Avery 9 Corn, Allie 11

26.95 31.12 28.5033.20

ALIND23 2:00.63

Ferluga, Kylie 12 Oblero, Jazmyn 11

Hardy, Olivia 10 Steiner, Anna 12

29.47 31.33 28.4231.41

AHOCK--- DQ

Romero, Georgina 10 Schmitz, Paisley 11

Richardson, Cora 9 Dangleis, Paige 12

25.51 31.45 24.3627.69

 
#210  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 55.70 2008! Natalee Ruiz

State Record: 52.90 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA54.69

AAC55.91

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STE 11Field, Ava1 58.25

28.13 30.12

RIDGE 12Rusu, Medea2 1:01.80

30.22 31.58

BAIN 10Longridge, Olivia3 1:01.94

30.25 31.69

ZIL 10Muffett, Kellee4 1:02.10

30.65 31.45

PUL 12Myers, Bree5 1:03.50

30.71 32.79

NH 11Bull, Maria6 1:04.16

30.67 33.49

NK 11Hedstrom, Aubrey7 1:04.76

31.54 33.22

NH 12Thorpe, Zoe8 1:04.82

31.59 33.23

B - Final

KLAH 10Farmer, Yulia9 1:04.37

30.98 33.39

ANAC 10Claridge, Alli10 1:05.05

31.44 33.61

WASHO  9Anderson, Jade11 1:05.48

31.79 33.69

ABER 12Hood, Mija12 1:05.85

31.64 34.21

PUL 11Wu, Abby13 1:06.32

31.61 34.71

PA 12St Luise, Brooke14 1:06.78

32.15 34.63

REN 11Buchan, Sophie15 1:07.88

32.98 34.90

PA 12Asgeirsson, Danika16 1:08.87

34.26 34.61

 
#210  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 55.70 2008! Natalee Ruiz

State Record: 52.90 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA54.69

AAC55.91

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STE 11Field, Ava1 58.51

28.72 29.79

BAIN 10Longridge, Olivia2 1:02.35

30.66 31.69

RIDGE 12Rusu, Medea3 1:02.36

30.59 31.77

ZIL 10Muffett, Kellee4 1:03.07

30.74 32.33

PUL 12Myers, Bree5 1:03.21

30.85 32.36

NK 11Hedstrom, Aubrey6 1:03.23

30.84 32.39

NH 11Bull, Maria7 1:03.58

30.45 33.13

NH 12Thorpe, Zoe8 1:04.72

31.32 33.40

ABER 12Hood, Mija9 1:04.77

30.90 33.87

ANAC 10Claridge, Alli10 1:05.19

31.42 33.77

PUL 11Wu, Abby11 1:05.71

31.32 34.39

KLAH 10Farmer, Yulia12 1:05.76

31.97 33.79

WASHO  9Anderson, Jade13 1:05.96

31.82 34.14

PA 12St Luise, Brooke14 1:06.86

32.50 34.36

REN 11Buchan, Sophie*15 1:07.31

32.56 34.75

PA 12Asgeirsson, Danika*15 1:07.31

33.11 34.20

BAIN 10Everett, Margaret17 1:07.70

33.03 34.67

KAL 12Anderson, Emma18 1:09.22

33.46 35.76

BAIN  9Nelson, Anika19 1:09.23

32.52 36.71

SEH  9Gharaei, Parnia20 1:09.56

33.30 36.26

CASH 10Mott, Sophee21 1:09.96

34.03 35.93

MP 10Higgins, Hallie22 1:10.21

33.38 36.83

BAIN 10Schneider, Teagan23 1:10.55

34.12 36.43

NK 10Ramey, Natalie--- DQ

 
#211  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:04.28 2011! Katie Kaestner

State Record: 58.95 2023$ Piper Enge

AAA1:02.53

AAC1:03.84

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BREM 12Patti, Gabbie1 1:08.41

32.53 35.88

RIDGE 12Yamada, Rebecca2 1:09.81

32.90 36.91

BAIN 10Everett, Lena3 1:10.00

33.14 36.86

PUL 10Edge, Hazel4 1:10.91

33.38 37.53
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Results
A - Final ...   (#211  Women 100 Yard Breast)

SETON  9Zaemann, Raegan5 1:12.18

34.71 37.47

NK 11Yates, Carly6 1:13.16

34.02 39.14

BELL 10Acord, Peyton7 1:13.99

34.35 39.64

OLYM 12Coviello, Jasmyn8 1:14.53

34.53 40.00

B - Final

PUL 12Donolo, Kiara9 1:13.97

34.60 39.37

CR 12Taylor, Lucy10 1:14.84

35.01 39.83

TUM 12Sarsfield, Makayla11 1:16.18

34.64 41.54

PUL  9Sandberg, Lucy12 1:17.05

35.94 41.11

NK 12Cera, Izzy13 1:17.29

35.77 41.52

SEH 12Costanzo, Priyanka14 1:17.84

37.08 40.76

SEQU 11Ellefson, Annie15 1:18.51

36.29 42.22

ANAC 12Anderson, MJ16 1:22.22

37.81 44.41

 
#211  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:04.28 2011! Katie Kaestner

State Record: 58.95 2023$ Piper Enge

AAA1:02.53

AAC1:03.84

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BREM 12Patti, Gabbie1 1:08.82

32.57 36.25

RIDGE 12Yamada, Rebecca2 1:10.05

32.96 37.09

BAIN 10Everett, Lena3 1:10.89

33.63 37.26

PUL 10Edge, Hazel4 1:11.05

33.36 37.69

SETON  9Zaemann, Raegan5 1:11.29

34.15 37.14

NK 11Yates, Carly6 1:12.78

33.71 39.07

OLYM 12Coviello, Jasmyn7 1:14.37

34.36 40.01

BELL 10Acord, Peyton8 1:14.48

34.77 39.71

PUL 12Donolo, Kiara9 1:15.06

34.78 40.28

CR 12Taylor, Lucy10 1:15.11

35.19 39.92

TUM 12Sarsfield, Makayla11 1:15.70

34.41 41.29

SEQU 11Ellefson, Annie12 1:18.01

36.48 41.53

NK 12Cera, Izzy13 1:18.52

36.04 42.48

SEH 12Costanzo, Priyanka14 1:18.91

37.11 41.80

PUL  9Sandberg, Lucy15 1:19.25

36.53 42.72

ANAC 12Anderson, MJ16 1:19.27

36.01 43.26

EVY 11Sanchez, Aubrey17 1:19.37

37.05 42.32

ELL  9Dickinson, Lily18 1:19.40

37.66 41.74

PUL 10Clark, Jolene19 1:19.57

38.09 41.48

BAIN 10Lemieux, Sofia20 1:19.76

37.35 42.41

NH 11Byrne, Aya21 1:20.78

38.53 42.25

KAL 12Anderson, Emma22 1:21.41

38.56 42.85

NH 11Shuler, Anna23 1:21.98

37.25 44.73

WASHO 12Larzalere, Emily24 1:22.51

37.77 44.74

 
#212  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:37.43 2014! Liberty (Renton)

M Briggs, E Hohensinner, C Nelson, L Hepp

State Record: 3:18.78 2024$ Bellevue

K Meskill, C Howard, S Segerson, H White

AAA3:27.68

AAC3:31.16

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABAIN1 3:43.19

Geddes, Maya 12 Keigley, Audrey 9

Majors, Piper 12 Kriegh, Sara 12

26.22 54.53 57.7327.46

26.39 54.89 26.14 56.04

ABELL2 3:49.20

Garcia, Jasmine 9 Acord, Peyton 10

Sorensen, Grace 11 Holland, Annika 11

27.83 59.90 57.7327.12

25.18 52.78 27.83 58.79

APUL3 4:01.29

Donolo, Catalina 9 Wu, Abby 11

Frichette, Keira 11 Myers, Bree 12

28.86 1:00.17 1:02.5529.12

28.96 1:01.11 27.37 57.46

ASETON4 4:02.36

Zaemann, Jordan 10 Stiltner, Natalia 9

Graeme, Rachel 9 Zaemann, Raegan 9

28.73 59.70 1:03.7531.02

30.20 1:01.16 27.82 57.75

APA5 4:02.72

Reid, Lynzee 11 Nelson, Amayah 10

St Luise, Brooke 12 Asgeirsson, Danika 12

28.54 1:00.81 1:00.9729.06

29.36 1:01.83 28.29 59.11

APROSS6 4:04.70

Jobe, Madison 9 Camp, Kenna 9

Perkins, Hannah 12 Mireles, Ebony 11

28.82 1:01.68 1:01.5728.87

28.21 1:01.47 28.20 59.98

ANH7 4:05.38

Thorpe, Zoe 12 Graham, Zia 11

Byrne, Aya 11 Young, Gabi 12

28.73 59.18 1:01.3729.01

30.54 1:04.44 28.90 1:00.39

AELL--- DQ

Shewell, Cheyenne 12 Dickinson, Lily 9

Rice, Joslyn 11 Holloway, Macey 11

28.37 58.73 59.6628.38

28.13 1:02.29 26.49 57.36

B - Final

ASEH9 4:05.73

Ethelbah, Elsa 10 Maden, Sage 9

Costanzo, Priyanka 12 VanJaarsveld, Ayla 9

29.13 1:01.11 1:02.8530.28

29.40 1:01.43 28.21 1:00.34

ACENTR10 4:08.26

Bringman, Suki 11 Hansen, Chloe 10

Rodriguez, Lourdes 11 Nguyen, Anna 9

28.20 1:00.29 1:00.5329.19

31.46 1:06.14 29.04 1:01.30

ANK11 4:10.87

Ramey, Natalie 10 Parry, Eden 12

Barry, Nadia 12 Cera, Izzy 12

29.35 1:02.47 1:02.6930.17

30.67 1:03.80 29.57 1:01.91

AEATON12 4:12.21

Tomyn, Nicole 11 Howard, Annika 11

Bernt, Kaylee 12 Forsman, Gracie 12

30.89 1:04.66 1:05.7631.63

29.88 1:02.23 28.46 59.56

AANAC13 4:13.13

Myers, Cora 11 Myers, Amelia 11

Ellis, Silvia 12 Claridge, Alli 10

30.68 1:02.91 1:05.5731.52

30.81 1:04.28 28.74 1:00.37

ASEQU14 4:17.91

Shinkle, Ava 10 Morey, Keira 12

Nelson, Melia 12 Ellefson, Annie 11

28.36 58.31 1:09.8034.03

30.81 1:04.87 30.93 1:04.93
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B - Final ...   (#212  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

AEJEFF15 4:22.89

Hanby-Perless, Serena 12 Schmidt, Ursula 10

Bosley, Stella 9 Behrenfeld, Akeyla 12

31.21 1:04.49 1:07.5531.39

32.80 1:10.70 28.49 1:00.15

AOLYM16 4:30.79

Leong, Tammy 12 Pavlik, Sofia 12

Dahl, Mia 10 Coviello, Jasmyn 12

31.59 1:05.56 1:14.7335.61

31.38 1:08.29 29.35 1:02.21

 
#212  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:37.43 2014! Liberty (Renton)

M Briggs, E Hohensinner, C Nelson, L Hepp

State Record: 3:18.78 2024$ Bellevue

K Meskill, C Howard, S Segerson, H White

AAA3:27.68

AAC3:31.16

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABAIN1 3:45.42

Geddes, Maya 12 Keigley, Audrey 9

Majors, Piper 12 Kriegh, Sara 12

26.45 55.49 59.1828.25

26.56 55.29 26.06 55.46

ABELL2 3:49.82

Garcia, Jasmine 9 Acord, Peyton 10

Sorensen, Grace 11 Holland, Annika 11

28.27 59.38 59.0527.93

25.05 52.22 28.29 59.17

AELL3 3:59.69

Shewell, Cheyenne 12 Dickinson, Lily 9

Rice, Joslyn 11 Holloway, Macey 11

28.62 59.48 1:00.6029.06

28.54 1:01.82 26.95 57.79

APUL4 4:00.90

Donolo, Catalina 9 Sandberg, Maile 11

Frichette, Keira 11 Myers, Bree 12

28.78 59.71 1:03.9429.67

27.92 1:00.41 27.50 56.84

APA5 4:01.29

Reid, Lynzee 11 Nelson, Amayah 10

St Luise, Brooke 12 Asgeirsson, Danika 12

28.40 1:00.56 1:00.1928.55

28.78 1:01.57 28.31 58.97

ASETON6 4:05.10

Zaemann, Jordan 10 Stiltner, Natalia 9

Graeme, Rachel 9 Zaemann, Raegan 9

28.80 1:00.43 1:03.5930.63

30.91 1:02.71 28.10 58.37

APROSS7 4:05.76

Jobe, Madison 9 Camp, Kenna 9

Perkins, Hannah 12 Mireles, Ebony 11

29.07 1:02.14 1:03.1529.86

28.46 1:00.20 28.38 1:00.27

ANH8 4:08.42

Thorpe, Zoe 12 Graham, Zia 11

Byrne, Aya 11 Young, Gabi 12

28.72 59.42 1:01.8029.11

32.13 1:06.96 28.76 1:00.24

ASEH9 4:08.57

Ethelbah, Elsa 10 Maden, Sage 9

Costanzo, Priyanka 12 VanJaarsveld, Ayla 9

29.06 1:00.56 1:04.1430.80

29.68 1:02.63 28.63 1:01.24

ACENTR10 4:09.92

Bringman, Suki 11 Hansen, Chloe 10

Rodriguez, Lourdes 11 Nguyen, Anna 9

28.02 1:00.03 1:02.4530.14

31.79 1:07.03 28.77 1:00.41

AANAC11 4:11.72

Myers, Cora 11 Myers, Amelia 11

Ellis, Silvia 12 Claridge, Alli 10

30.26 1:02.68 1:04.4030.90

30.77 1:04.40 28.65 1:00.24

ANK12 4:12.91

Ramey, Natalie 10 Parry, Eden 12

Barry, Nadia 12 Cera, Izzy 12

29.74 1:03.49 1:02.3630.07

30.74 1:04.12 29.78 1:02.94

AOLYM13 4:14.01

Leong, Tammy 12 Bischoff, Elsa 11

Vogelpohl, Kaylee 10 Coviello, Jasmyn 12

30.38 1:03.94 1:05.8830.93

29.51 1:02.28 29.15 1:01.91

AEATON14 4:14.78

Tomyn, Nicole 11 Howard, Annika 11

Bernt, Kaylee 12 Forsman, Gracie 12

31.00 1:04.78 1:05.3631.58

30.36 1:03.61 28.96 1:01.03

AEJEFF15 4:17.18

Hanby-Perless, Serena 12 Schmidt, Ursula 10

Bosley, Stella 9 Behrenfeld, Akeyla 12

30.86 1:04.49 1:05.7730.85

31.01 1:07.28 27.99 59.64

ASEQU16 4:17.22

Shinkle, Ava 10 Morey, Keira 12

Nelson, Melia 12 Ellefson, Annie 11

28.05 58.44 1:10.0333.73

30.68 1:04.86 30.42 1:03.89

AABER17 4:18.71

Mullins, Emma 12 Benn, Ava 12

Orona, Gabby 9 Hood, Mija 12

30.11 1:06.56 1:06.8630.97

30.30 1:04.11 28.84 1:01.18

ALYND18 4:19.64

Morris, Kaitlin 12 Hall, Joci 10

Fleming-Butela, Claire 10 Bredeson, Ella 11

29.93 1:03.40 1:10.9332.40

30.33 1:04.63 28.89 1:00.68

ACLARK19 4:21.81

Williams, Addilyn 10 Willaims, Elaine 9

Ledgerwood, Jillian 11 Boreson, Myra 9

30.79 1:04.03 1:07.0830.35

31.75 1:06.71 31.27 1:03.99

ACR20 4:22.76

Morrison Garcia, Annie 12 Taylor, Lucy 12

Dunning, Reese 12 Wright, Annabella 12

30.65 1:02.99 1:07.6331.43

31.05 1:05.96 31.58 1:06.18

ATUM21 4:26.15

Fields, Elle 10 Olson, Molly 9

Wagner, Lily 12 Sarsfield, Makayla 12

29.76 1:02.55 1:12.4835.03

32.11 1:06.85 30.57 1:04.27

AFIFE22 4:26.78

Bershatsky, Kat 11 Opanasevych, Sofia 11

Krueger, Tabitha 12 Lujan, Skylee 12

31.77 1:07.56 1:04.9330.84

32.81 1:07.60 31.87 1:06.69

ABH23 4:29.70

Dumoit-Smith, Rianah 10 Holbrook, Abby 11

Wilson, Lilly 11 Roberts, Caitlin 10

32.72 1:11.43 1:08.0832.36

32.79 1:08.61 28.70 1:01.58

ALIND24 4:29.96

Ferluga, Kylie 12 Hardy, Olivia 10

Motley, Isabel 12 Steiner, Anna 12

31.09 1:05.28 1:11.4434.26

32.90 1:09.48 29.67 1:03.76

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 214

1. Bainbridge Island 316

2. North Kitsap 200

3. Nathan Hale 186.5

4. Bellingham 170

5. Pullman 160

6. Seton Catholic 106

7. Sehome 91

8. Port Angeles 86

9. Prosser 84

10. Hockinson 72

11. Columbia River 61

12. Steilacoom 60

13. Ellensburg 59

14. Ridgefield 50

15. Anacortes 47

16. Bremerton 41

17. Selah 39.5

18. East Valley Spokane 37

18. Archbishop Murphy 37

20. Blaine 34

21. Centralia 26

21. Sequim 26

23. Olympic 25

23. Woodland 25
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(Scores - Women)

25. Klahowya 23

26. Zillah 22

27. Marysville-Pilchuck 19

28. Clarkston 18

29. Aberdeen 17

30. Lindbergh 15

31. Cashmere 14

31. East Jefferson 14

31. Washougal 14

34. Medical Lake 12

35. West Valley Spokane 11

35. East Valley (Yakima) 11

35. Cleveland 11

38. Eatonville 10

39. Tumwater 6

40. Renton 3


